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	Please send final application till 3rd November 2013!!!

	Club:

	Contact person:

	Contact address:

	Tel.:

	E-mail:

	1) group exercise - category:

Gymnasts (names, date of birth):

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	coach:

	2) group exercise - category:

Gymnasts (names, date of birth):

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	coach:



3) group exercise - category:

Gymnasts (names, date of birth):

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

coach:

4) group exercise - category:

Gymnasts (names, date of birth):

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

coach:

judge:

name:

category/International brevet:

request for accomodation:

number of persons: 

names:
reguest for visa:

how many nights:
date of arrival:

date of departure:

type of arrival and departure (bus, plane…):

request for transport from/to bus, train station or Václav Havel airport in Prague:

how many persons:

Please send final request of transport together with tournament’s

application till 3rd November 2013!!!
Please send final accomodation reservation together with tournament’s

application till 3rd November 2013!!!

Please, send the official forms for routines via e-mail 1 copy for each

routine of your groups till 15th November May 2013. Or 5 copies of form

for each exercise of your groups must be presented immediately after your arrival.

Without these forms, gymnasts wont be allowed to compete at this tournament.
Extra person (instead of gymnasts, choach and judge):

Names:
Accomodation:

Date of arrival and departure:

Transport:

We look forward to your participation in our competition in Prague!

Ivana Holá

presidentess of RG Ideastav Chodov 
application for „chodov cup 2013“ 23.11. 2013


� HYPERLINK "mailto:chodovcup@email.cz" �chodovcup@email.cz�
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